Kibbi
fried kibbi ball with meat & pinenuts stuffed
with ground beef

Grape Leaves
stuffed with rice, vegetables or ground beef”

Falafel

vegetarian ball with vegetables

Pies
meat, cheese, spinach

Mary’z Sampler
2 kibbies, 4 grape leaves, 3 falafel, 3 pies

Salads

Fattouch
tomatoes, cucumber, mixed with lettuce & parsley

Tabouli

tomatoes, parsley, crushed wheat with stuffed onion

Cabbage Salad

cabbage, carrots, tomatoes

Caesar Salad
lettuce, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing

Greek Salad

lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, olive, vinaigrette

Mary’z Salad
pasta, palmetto, lettuce, tomatoes, green pepper,
mushrooms, ranch dressing

Black-eyed Beans

black eyed beans, oil, lemon juice, garlic & cilantro

Yogurt & Cucumber

Dips
Hummus

a puree of chick peas & tahini with garlic &
lemon juice

Baba Ghannouge
a puree of grilled eggplant & tahini with
garlic & lemon juice

rolled in pita bread with pickles, tomatoes, onion,
parsley, garlic or tahini sauce

Falafel

Chicken Shawarma
Beef Shawarma
Chicken Kabob
Beef Kabob

Lamb Kabob

5 pcs:

3 pcs:

$2.75

$2.75

$2.65

$2.75

$2.75

$3.25

$2.85

$2.75

: $0.95

$1.95

$1.95

: $0.85

$7.95

whole

$4.25

$4.25

$4.15

$4.25

$4.25

$4.95

$2.85

$2.75

whole

$4.45

$4.25

$3.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25

ot Vagetutles

Potatoes
fried potatoes, cilantro & lemon

Green Beans
boiled green beans with tomatoes & onion

Cauliflower
fried cauliflower, cilantro

Eggplant
fried eggplant with garlic

Rice

Plosttors

with choice of salad or hot veggie & a dip
Chicken Shawarma Platter
Beef Shawarma Platter

Baked Chicken Platter
chicken (breast or leg)

Chicken Kabob Platter
Beef Kabob Platter

Falafel Platter
4 pieces of falafel served with tomatoes,
chopped parsley, & tahini sauce

Lamb Kabob Platter
Red Snapper Fish Platter

@W

Baclawa
walnut, pistachio

Ladies Finger (2 pieces)

Namoura
samolina cake

Cream Baclawa

Mary’z Dessert Special

Soft Drinks
pepsi, diet pepsi, dr. pepper

Juice
orange, carrot, mango, strawberry

Ice Tea
Coffee

Hot Tea
Water Bottle

$2.45

$2.75

$2.45

$2.45

$1.99

whole

$3.95

$4.25

$3.95

$3.95

$2.99

$9.95
$9.95
$8.95

$9.95
$9.95
$7.95

$9.95
$9.95

$1.25

$1.25
$1.25

$1.45
$2.25

$1.25

$2.25

$1.45
$1.25
$1.45
$1.25





