Appetizers			Hot Vegetables	1/2	whole
Kibbi fried kibbi ball with meat & pinenuts stuffed with ground beef	1 pc: \$0.95		Potatoes fried potatoes, cilantro & lemon	\$2.45	\$3.95
Grape Leaves stuffed with rice, vegetables or ground beef	5 pcs: \$1.95		Green Beans boiled green beans with tomatoes & onion	\$2.75	\$4.25
Falafel vegetarian ball with vegetables	3 pcs: \$1.95		Cauliflower fried cauliflower, cilantro	\$2.45	\$3.95
Pies meat, cheese, spinach	1 pc: \$0.85		Eggplant fried eggplant with garlic	\$2.45	\$3.95
Mary'z Sampler 2 kibbies, 4 grape leaves, 3 falafel, 3 pies		\$7.95	Rice	\$1.99	\$2.99
Salads	1/2	whole	Platters with choice of salad or hot veggie & a dip		\$9.95
Fattouch tomatoes, cucumber, mixed with lettuce & parsley	\$2.75	\$4.25	Chicken Shawarma Platter Beef Shawarma Platter		\$9.95 \$9.95
Tabouli tomatoes, parsley, crushed wheat with stuffed onion	\$2.75	\$4.25	Baked Chicken Platter chicken (breast or leg)		\$8.95
Cabbage Salad	\$2.65	\$4.15	Chicken Kabob Platter		\$9.95
cabbage, carrots, tomatoes			Beef Kabob Platter		\$9.95
Caesar Salad lettuce, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing	\$2.75	\$4.25	Falafel Platter 4 pieces of falafel served with tomatoes,		\$7.95
Greek Salad lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, olive, vinaigrette	\$2.75	\$4.25	chopped parsley, & tahini sauce		** **
Mary'z Salad pasta, palmetto, lettuce, tomatoes, green pepper, mushrooms, ranch dressing	\$3.25	\$4.95	Lamb Kabob Platter Red Snapper Fish Platter		\$9.95 \$9.95
Black-eyed Beans black eyed beans, oil, lemon juice, garlic & cilantro		\$2.85	Desserts		44.05
Yogurt & Cucumber		\$2.75	Baclawa walnut, pistachio		\$1.25
O) ·			Ladies Finger (2 pieces)		\$1.25
Dips	1/ ₂	whole	Namoura samolina cake		\$1.25
Hummus a puree of chick peas & tahini with garlic &	\$2.85	\$4.45	Cream Baclawa		\$1.45
lemon juice Baba Ghannouge a puree of grilled eggplant & tahini with	\$2.75	\$4.25	Mary'z Dessert Special		\$2.25
garlic & lemon juice			Drinks		
Sandwiches			Soft Drinks pepsi, diet pepsi, dr. pepper		\$1.25
rolled in pita bread with pickles, tomatoes, onion, parsley, garlic or tahini sauce			Juice orange, carrot, mango, strawberry		\$2.25
Falafel		\$3.25	Ice Tea		\$1.45
Chicken Shawarma		\$4.25	Coffee		\$1.25
Beef Shawarma		\$4.25	Hot Tea		\$1.45
Chicken Kabob		\$4.25	Water Bottle		\$1.25
Beef Kabob		\$4.25	vyater bottle		Ψ1.23
Lamb Kabob		\$4.25	133		